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Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 059 CARO J/V 50 Werner Klink Independiente 1,2217 06/04/07 01:23:56 00/ 17:43:56 00/ 21:39:48 1
A1 502 ATALANT DEL VENT BOTIN & CARKEEK 52 IMS R David Tur CN Ibiza 1,2280 06/04/07 01:48:11 00/ 18:08:11 00/ 22:16:17 2
A1 126 MR. FIPS H55V Patrick Mersch CNTL 1,2020 06/04/07 02:20:48 00/ 18:40:48 00/ 22:27:12 3
C 002 GALVANA SPARKMANN & STEPHENS 56 Hermanos Pella RCN Barcelona 1,0637 06/04/07 06:36:20 00/ 22:56:20 01/ 00:24:00 4
A2 134 YATE VALE FIRST 40,7 José Luís Maldonado RCN Valencia 1,0583 06/04/07 07:12:40 00/ 23:32:40 01/ 00:55:02 5
I 506 POSEIDONIA UNO FORTUNA 9 Ramón Balanzant CN Ibiza 0,9031 06/04/07 11:25:05 01/ 03:45:05 01/ 01:03:44 6
B 023 DOCK SUR NEPTUNE 99 Marcelo Devincenzi CV Golfus 0,8783 06/04/07 12:14:30 01/ 04:34:30 01/ 01:05:51 7
I 501 AIVIS FORTUNA 9 Manuel Guasch CN Ibiza 0,9083 06/04/07 11:24:28 01/ 03:44:28 01/ 01:11:50 8

A1 088 CONCORDIA Barcelona SLOOP Emilio Cuatrecasas Port Mataro 1,3506 06/04/07 02:27:08 00/ 18:47:08 01/ 01:22:18 9
BH 052 DEHLIRE DEHLER 34 Rafa Mundet CN L'Escala 0,9167 06/04/07 11:37:04 01/ 03:57:04 01/ 01:37:22 10

I 504 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS II X 332 Javier Marin CN Ibiza 0,9747 06/04/07 09:59:59 01/ 02:19:59 01/ 01:40:01 11
C 109 CALIMA SPARKMANN & STEPHENS 43 Javier Pujol CM Mahon 0,9972 06/04/07 09:35:34 01/ 01:55:34 01/ 01:51:13 12

BH 092 MANU TERCER FIRST 35S5 Lluis Casademon CV Palamos 0,9270 06/04/07 11:53:31 01/ 04:13:31 01/ 02:09:53 13
A3 009 L'OREIG UNO FIRST 31.7 Marti Gelabert CN Port d'Aro 0,9500 06/04/07 11:18:24 01/ 03:38:24 01/ 02:15:29 14
I 068 ALMENDRAL FEELING 346 Antonio Chaves Independiente 0,9355 06/04/07 11:48:16 01/ 04:08:16 01/ 02:19:22 15

A3 027 MALÚ DUFOUR 385 Josep Mañas CN L'Escala 0,9481 06/04/07 11:35:58 01/ 03:55:58 01/ 02:28:59 16
AH3 142 AIRON SUN ODYSSEY 37 Jordi Espejo CV Palamos 0,9454 06/04/07 11:51:23 01/ 04:11:23 01/ 02:39:02 17
IH 034 NIRVANA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 José Martin CN Vilanova 0,9611 06/04/07 11:33:40 01/ 03:53:40 01/ 02:48:34 18
A3 046 LA BRUJA ELAN 333 Federico Hernandez CM Port Ginesta 0,9565 06/04/07 11:41:52 01/ 04:01:52 01/ 02:48:42 19
C 031 ALTAMAR UDONDO 40 Javier Ramos RCMB 0,9482 06/04/07 12:00:10 01/ 04:20:10 01/ 02:52:06 20
A2 110 MOHITO GRAND SOLEIL 40 QB PTE Joaquin Arnaus CN Arenys de Mar 1,0376 06/04/07 09:34:30 01/ 01:54:30 01/ 02:52:57 21
A3 055 NANAY BAVARIA 34 Jorge Fernandez Independiente 0,9363 06/04/07 12:27:02 01/ 04:47:02 01/ 02:57:01 22
A3 038 SPIRIT DELPHIA 37 Javier Mir CN Calella 0,9497 06/04/07 12:02:40 01/ 04:22:40 01/ 02:57:04 23
C 058 BUSCOTRIPULANTES.COM SPARKMANN & STEPHENS 38 Luis Fernandez-Cotero CM Port Olimpic 0,9262 06/04/07 12:51:51 01/ 05:11:51 01/ 03:02:34 24
I 073 ROUDOUDOU FIRST 45 F 5 Jean Pierre Monier YC de la Grand Motte 1,0576 06/04/07 09:14:30 01/ 01:34:30 01/ 03:02:53 25
I 074 SURPRISE DEHLER 37 Cruising Lluis Ramirez CV Golfus 0,9549 06/04/07 12:02:57 01/ 04:22:57 01/ 03:06:09 26
I 130 ENCIS II BAVARIA 390 Antoni Nicolau CN Sa Rapita 0,9654 06/04/07 11:45:58 01/ 04:05:58 01/ 03:07:38 27

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
GENERAL
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I 061 SULA SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 Sergio del Castillo CN Ciutadella 1,0355 06/04/07 09:52:35 01/ 02:12:35 01/ 03:08:25 28
A3 067 XAMAR QUATRE DUFOUR 325 Grand Largue Esteve Vallribera CV Palamos 0,9370 06/04/07 12:43:26 01/ 05:03:26 01/ 03:13:36 29
A3 086 FALUTX DUFOUR 36 Classic Raimón Grau CN Salou 0,9534 06/04/07 12:29:47 01/ 04:49:47 01/ 03:29:11 30
I 057 TOP FLY FIRST 45 F 5 Garcia - Gil - Gratacos CV Golfus 1,0492 06/04/07 09:52:01 01/ 02:12:01 01/ 03:29:22 31

A3 042 TE ARAWA OCEANIS 311 Jordi Breda Independiente 0,9231 06/04/07 13:27:20 01/ 05:47:20 01/ 03:29:53 32
A2 017 MADRUGADA FEELING 39 Gino Crescioli CN Colonia S. Pedro 0,9693 06/04/07 12:03:08 01/ 04:23:08 01/ 03:30:51 33
A1 011 THE BEST SKIPPER HANSE 461 Enrique Curt CN Skipper 1,0898 06/04/07 08:54:49 01/ 01:14:49 01/ 03:30:51 34
I 125 PAI PAI X 382 Jordi Pares CN El Balis 0,9943 06/04/07 11:28:00 01/ 03:48:00 01/ 03:38:30 35

A2 503 FINAL DE OBRA DUFOUR 40 Renaud Bossert CN Ibiza 1,0302 06/04/07 10:34:14 01/ 02:54:14 01/ 03:42:59 36
B 060 JOMAJACA FURIA 32 Jaume Garcia CN.Colonia St. Jordi 0,9248 06/04/07 13:43:49 01/ 06:03:49 01/ 03:48:10 37
A1 030 ARTIMÓ DUFOUR 43 Jordi Escandell Independiente 1,0106 06/04/07 11:20:56 01/ 03:40:56 01/ 03:58:32 38
I 080 SIR DRAKE DUFOUR 41 Classic Jordi Canals CN Arenys de Mar 0,9965 06/04/07 11:45:42 01/ 04:05:42 01/ 03:59:48 39

A1 143 VAGAMUNDO UNO SUN ODYSSEY 49 Oscar Gil CN Garraf 1,0621 06/04/07 10:04:11 01/ 02:24:11 01/ 04:02:34 40
A1 146 C.M.R COMET 45 Gustavo Piera CN El Balis 1,0911 06/04/07 09:22:05 01/ 01:42:05 01/ 04:02:34 41
A1 001 MEROIL - GESEME GRAND SOLEIL 45 Jesús Turro RCN Barcelona 1,1236 06/04/07 08:39:25 01/ 00:59:25 01/ 04:04:45 42
CH 119 KARRINA CONTEST 33 José Antonio Mayol RCN Palma 0,8556 06/04/07 16:32:54 01/ 08:52:54 01/ 04:08:01 43
B 505 AGUA AZUL OFF SHORE 38 (B.Roberts) Vicente Ferrer CN Ibiza 0,9471 06/04/07 13:26:10 01/ 05:46:10 01/ 04:11:41 44
A2 095 S'AVENC BAVARIA 40 Toni Marques CN Calavona 0,9887 06/04/07 12:13:15 01/ 04:33:15 01/ 04:13:53 45
B 103 MYRTA EVASION 34 Juan Luis Migeon CN Fornells 0,9000 06/04/07 15:03:52 01/ 07:23:52 01/ 04:15:29 46
A2 098 MONTARTO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Albert Mosella CV Palamos 0,9968 06/04/07 12:02:40 01/ 04:22:40 01/ 04:17:13 47
I 045 EL PAPAN OCEANIS 44 CC Emilio Cordoba CN Vilanova 0,9878 06/04/07 12:19:50 01/ 04:39:50 01/ 04:18:51 48

A1 404 SPINNAKER II BAVARIA 47 Exclusive Juan Luis Aranda RCN Barcelona 1,0149 06/04/07 11:40:00 01/ 04:00:00 01/ 04:25:02 49
A2 076 ATALANTE OCEANIS 411 Clipper Antoni Orta Orta CV Palamos 1,0155 06/04/07 11:52:20 01/ 04:12:20 01/ 04:38:34 50
A2 085 GIGANTE UNO DELPHIA 40 Federico Molina M. Port Ginesta 0,9933 06/04/07 12:37:30 01/ 04:57:30 01/ 04:45:52 51
I 118 TURKO FEELING 446 Alvaro Jauma RCMB 1,0229 06/04/07 11:49:08 01/ 04:09:08 01/ 04:47:48 52
I 066 XANDRI PUMA 47 CC Rafael Reus CN Arenys de Mar 1,0023 06/04/07 12:26:38 01/ 04:46:38 01/ 04:50:36 53

A3 082 COFOI FIRST 36,7 Alexandre Cases CV Palamos 1,0574 06/04/07 10:56:42 01/ 03:16:42 01/ 04:50:39 54
I 100 MAJARA NORTH WIND 55 Fernando Rasche CN Calpe 1,0672 06/04/07 10:43:42 01/ 03:03:42 01/ 04:52:49 55

A1 144 FRINGALE DUFOUR 44 Erik Neven Independiente 1,1000 06/04/07 09:59:22 01/ 02:19:22 01/ 04:57:18 56
A2 029 ALCYON PRIMERO OCEANIS 393 Fernando de Alvarado APY 0,9711 06/04/07 13:29:12 01/ 05:49:12 01/ 04:57:30 57
A1 097 IL CAVALIERE GRAND SOLEIL 45 Andres Roldan CM Torredembarra 1,0593 06/04/07 11:07:30 01/ 03:27:30 01/ 05:05:12 58

AH3 108 SURFER BENETEAU 36,7 Francesc Cernuda CM Altafulla 1,0216 06/04/07 12:14:49 01/ 04:34:49 01/ 05:11:51 59
A2 041 TATE II RO 400 Marc Combalia M. Badalona 1,0350 06/04/07 11:52:42 01/ 04:12:42 01/ 05:11:57 60
A3 033 DUMBY SUN ODYSSEY 37 Felix Juste CN Mataro 1,0100 06/04/07 12:37:32 01/ 04:57:32 01/ 05:14:55 61
A2 078 PAMPO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Soledad Torres Independiente 0,9928 06/04/07 13:07:49 01/ 05:27:49 01/ 05:15:05 62
A2 054 NAIAD DUFOUR 40 Marco Torchio CV Mataro 1,0463 06/04/07 11:47:30 01/ 04:07:30 01/ 05:25:38 63
A2 018 ÑEQUE BAVARIA 40 Ramón Garcia Independiente 1,0054 06/04/07 13:02:18 01/ 05:22:18 01/ 05:31:49 64
A3 102 CASSIOPEA VDN 30 Manel Rullan CN Soller 0,9402 06/04/07 15:08:43 01/ 07:28:43 01/ 05:35:46 65
A1 137 ANIAN BAVARIA 46 Ricardo Gali CN El Masnou 1,0825 06/04/07 11:08:27 01/ 03:28:27 01/ 05:44:27 66
A2 016 CALA NOVA PRIMERA BAVARIA 39 Jorge Pau Independiente 1,0450 06/04/07 12:07:58 01/ 04:27:58 01/ 05:44:50 67
A1 114 MAGYAR TENGER - JULIA ZOE BAVARIA 50 Laszlo Sa'fian Independiente 1,0994 06/04/07 10:45:51 01/ 03:05:51 01/ 05:47:28 68
B 036 MARDEVELA FEELING 1100J Joan Mª Ferrer CV Palamos 1,0100 06/04/07 13:27:07 01/ 05:47:07 01/ 06:04:59 69
A1 115 IRON CAT - AYLA BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Roland Papp Independiente 1,0862 06/04/07 11:27:43 01/ 03:47:43 01/ 06:11:28 70
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I 010 SEPTEMBRE CONTEST 43 CS Theodor Van Uum Independiente 1,0496 06/04/07 12:29:38 01/ 04:49:38 01/ 06:15:25 71
C 099 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JAVES NAV. BALEARSONE OFF Raimon Martinez C de Mar 1,1017 06/04/07 11:11:26 01/ 03:31:26 01/ 06:19:23 72
A3 105 TUCA II BAVARIA 37 Oscar Gomez CN Orza - Bilbao 0,9771 06/04/07 14:42:58 01/ 07:02:58 01/ 06:20:18 73

AH2 012 CARSO DOS OCEANIS 393 José Manuel López M. Port Ginesta 1,0000 06/04/07 14:03:47 01/ 06:23:47 01/ 06:23:47 74
A1 087 MILONGA SUN ODYSSEY 49 Frank Font CN L'Escala 1,0646 06/04/07 12:18:30 01/ 04:38:30 01/ 06:29:31 75
I 062 GUARDIA CIVIL DEL MAR J 105 Alejandro Anelo Lopez M Port Ginesta 1,0120 06/04/07 13:48:14 01/ 06:08:14 01/ 06:29:56 76
C 015 ALFIN MIKADO 57 Pablo Riera-Marsa Pport Pollença 1,0700 06/04/07 12:19:02 01/ 04:39:02 01/ 06:39:22 77
B 081 L'ESCALENC BRISA 40 Jordi Rodriguez CN L'Escala 0,9593 06/04/07 15:38:32 01/ 07:58:32 01/ 06:40:27 78
A2 028 BROWNIE 2 RO 400 Jordi Domenech Independiente 1,0614 06/04/07 12:34:37 01/ 04:54:37 01/ 06:41:07 79
A1 096 PINTA PROTOTYPE Quim Carreras RCN Barcelona 1,0711 06/04/07 12:20:52 01/ 04:40:52 01/ 06:43:13 80
A2 112 COSTA BRAVA RO 400 Koert Grever Independiente 1,0800 06/04/07 12:07:06 01/ 04:27:06 01/ 06:43:40 81
B 101 MERIAH HUNTER LEGEND 45 Jaime Villalba RCMB 1,0700 06/04/07 12:27:20 01/ 04:47:20 01/ 06:48:15 82
A1 007 ZITA II CONTEST 48 CS Gerard Krähenbühl Independiente 1,1009 06/04/07 11:39:57 01/ 03:59:57 01/ 06:49:27 83
BG 072 MARATHON FEELING 13,50 John Pickworth RBYC 1,0716 06/04/07 12:26:11 01/ 04:46:11 01/ 06:49:47 84
B 070 SR. CORNELIUS NORTH WIND 35 Alberto Sanchez CV Palamos 0,9405 06/04/07 16:32:04 01/ 08:52:04 01/ 06:54:44 85
I 123 LUZIANA BAVARIA 47 Exclusive Pablo Reyes Independiente 1,0800 06/04/07 12:18:51 01/ 04:38:51 01/ 06:56:21 86

A3 120 KURAMATHI OCEANIS 373 GTE Joan Cortes Coll M. Port Ginesta 0,9900 06/04/07 15:02:14 01/ 07:22:14 01/ 07:03:25 87
A2 035 HIPPO 2 OCEANIS 411 Lluis Bonastre CN Garraf 1,0020 06/04/07 14:47:19 01/ 07:07:19 01/ 07:11:03 88
A3 089 POCOAL JOHINAVEGO BAVARIA 36 Pere Aquiles CN Garraf 0,9889 06/04/07 15:12:58 01/ 07:32:58 01/ 07:11:57 89
A3 051 DAINA SEGUNDA FIRST 31,7 Juan A. Fernandez CN Vilanova 0,9606 06/04/07 16:33:24 01/ 08:53:24 01/ 07:35:39 90
A3 032 ARUBA UNO BAVARIA 32 Guillermo Londner DYC 0,9500 06/04/07 16:57:27 01/ 09:17:27 01/ 07:37:35 91
A1 084 GAVINOT PRIMER BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Luis Tolosa Independiente 1,1000 06/04/07 12:38:11 01/ 04:58:11 01/ 07:52:00 92
A1 006 GRANNY MURPHY CONTEST 55 CS Barney Isherwood Independiente 1,1404 06/04/07 11:40:25 01/ 04:00:25 01/ 07:56:21 93
A2 021 XIRIBIC BAVARIA 39 Alberto Lamas Independiente 0,9727 06/04/07 16:32:11 01/ 08:52:11 01/ 07:58:21 94
A1 008 QUATORDICCI GRAND SOLEIL 56 Roberto Porta CM Mahon 1,2924 06/04/07 08:26:22 01/ 00:46:22 01/ 08:00:59 95

AG1 507 APACHE I GRAND SOLEIL 45 Marti Puignou CNAM 1,0494 06/04/07 14:18:42 01/ 06:38:42 01/ 08:09:32 96
A2 056 BENZAITEN RO 400 Antonio Castillo RCN Motril 1,0525 06/04/07 14:15:44 01/ 06:35:44 01/ 08:12:07 97
B 014 BONDBUSTER McGREGOR 65 Gian Andrea Ameri CM Genova 1,1868 06/04/07 10:55:10 01/ 03:15:10 01/ 08:20:37 98
A2 063 GARNATXA U BAVARIA 42 Gustavo Delgado Independiente 1,0208 06/04/07 15:21:23 01/ 07:41:23 01/ 08:20:56 99
B 069 ADA 3 NORTH WIND 38 Marcos Ribera RCMB 0,9309 06/04/07 18:30:59 01/ 10:50:59 01/ 08:26:30 100
C 075 MICHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 32 Pierre Rigoni CN Garraf 0,8453 06/04/07 22:35:40 01/ 14:55:40 01/ 08:54:20 101
B 019 NOSY PERL OCEANIS 500 José Mª Espuñes Independiente 1,0552 06/04/07 14:52:56 01/ 07:12:56 01/ 08:56:19 102
A1 079 TURQUINO SUN ODYSSEY 45 Raul Segarra CN Cambrils 1,0619 06/04/07 14:50:12 01/ 07:10:12 01/ 09:05:58 103
I 104 PINETA TERCERO FARR 63 Alfonso Solans CN Vilanova 1,1875 06/04/07 11:36:30 01/ 03:56:30 01/ 09:10:51 104

AH3 083 ONE LIFE BAVARIA 36 Manuel Parrilla CM Port Ginesta 1,0400 06/04/07 16:34:52 01/ 08:54:52 01/ 10:13:52 105
A2 040 PERSEO BAVARIA 39 Sacha Troeger Independiente 1,0450 06/04/07 17:36:17 01/ 09:56:17 01/ 11:27:55 106
C 026 MAJAMAR COLIN ARCHER Juan Eugenio Nugué Independiente 0,9025 07/04/07 00:12:21 01/ 16:32:21 01/ 12:35:12 107
A2 106 BARKIKI RO 400 Sandra Isart RCMB 1,0800 06/04/07 17:51:42 01/ 10:11:42 01/ 12:55:50 108
A3 139 SONIETA BAVARIA 36 Juan Fernandez As. Capitanes Yate 1,0400 07/04/07 02:10:49 01/ 18:30:49 01/ 20:12:51 109
A3 094 BOHEMIA PRIMER BAVARIA 30 Cruiser Jordi Salvans Independiente 0,8993 DNF DNF 110

AG3 091 ANALEMA SUN ODYSSEY 32,2 Josep Mª Ballesta CV Palamos 0,8820 DNF DNF 110
I 138 EL GILDO BAVARIA 38 Ramón Garcia CN Premia de Mar 1,0500 DNF DNF 110

A2 133 DANAE TERCERO BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Felix Calderon RCM Barcelona 0,9780 DNF DNF 110
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A3 043 SOM MAR OCEANIS 343 Clipper Lluis Munt Independiente 0,9458 DNF DNF 110
B 053 ESPILL BELLIURE 39 Magin Casammitjana CM Port Ginesta 1,0056 DNF DNF 110
B 127 RATXA FURIA 332 Joaquim Albareda M. Palamos 0,9328 DNF DNF 110
C 135 PALAU DEL VENT POSTDAM SACKROW Jordi Garreta Independiente 0,8931 DNF DNF 110
I 122 TANIWHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 45 Jorge Torras CN Port Ginesta 1,1000 DNF DNF 110

A2 048 ARTABIA OCEANIS 411 Jesús Murugarren Independiente 1,0600 DNF DNF 110
B 037 GRUÑON NORTH WIND 38 German Fernandez CV Pto. Andratx 0,9586 DNF DNF 110
A1 071 SATANAS 4 FIRST 47,7 pte Henri Roques SORAC 1,0832 DNF DNF 110
BH 004 TAGOMAGO FIIRST 35 Oscar Fontanals CP Masnou 0,9409 DNF DNF 110
A3 140 TRAMONTANA GRAND SURPRISE QB Alex Friess Ones Club Esportiu 1,0700 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
A1 005 INSEHVEEN CONTEST 55 CS Independiente 1,1215 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
A1 132 SIRACUSA HANSEN 531 Enric Rossello CN L'Escala 1,1433 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123

A2 077 PADRI OCEANIS 393 Xavier Boqué RCMb 1,0000 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
A2 141 ZOLUGO VATON ADMIRALER 40 Amós Bañeres Independiente 1,1000 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
A3 020 PANDA V FIRST 36,7 Jean Pierre Van Acker SN Port de Bouc 1,0232 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123

AG3 124 MAGIC SUN ODYSSEY 37 Josep Mª Ginjaume CN Port d'Aro 0,9450 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
AH3 047 JAMBO FIRST 31.7 Michele Fiori CN Garraf 0,9550 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123

B 090 CHESS DEHLER 34 Uwe Janssen M Port Ginesta 0,9700 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
BH 093 L'EMBRUIX GALLART 13,5 Luis Toribio CN Arenys de Mar 1,0200 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123

I 136 ROB ROY DUFOUR 54 Richard Philibert YC Canet en Roussillon 1,1500 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
IH 401 INDIAN CREEK FIRST 40,7 Leopoldo Arroyo CN Garraf 1,0672 NO SALIO NO SALIO 123
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Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 059 CARO J/V 50 Werner Klink Independiente 1,2217 06/04/07 01:23:56 00/ 17:43:56 00/ 21:39:48 1
A1 502 ATALANT DEL VENT BOTIN & CARKEEK 52 IMS RDavid Tur CN Ibiza 1,2280 06/04/07 01:48:11 00/ 18:08:11 00/ 22:16:17 2
A1 126 MR. FIPS H55V Patrick Mersch CNTL 1,2020 06/04/07 02:20:48 00/ 18:40:48 00/ 22:27:12 3
A1 088 CONCORDIA Barcelona SLOOP Emilio Cuatrecasas Port Mataro 1,3506 06/04/07 02:27:08 00/ 18:47:08 01/ 01:22:18 4
A1 011 THE BEST SKIPPER HANSE 461 Enrique Curt CN Skipper 1,0898 06/04/07 08:54:49 01/ 01:14:49 01/ 03:30:51 5
A1 030 ARTIMÓ DUFOUR 43 Jordi Escandell Independiente 1,0106 06/04/07 11:20:56 01/ 03:40:56 01/ 03:58:32 6
A1 143 VAGAMUNDO UNO SUN ODYSSEY 49 Oscar Gil CN Garraf 1,0621 06/04/07 10:04:11 01/ 02:24:11 01/ 04:02:34 7
A1 146 C.M.R COMET 45 Gustavo Piera CN El Balis 1,0911 06/04/07 09:22:05 01/ 01:42:05 01/ 04:02:34 8
A1 001 MEROIL - GESEME GRAND SOLEIL 45 Jesús Turro RCN Barcelona 1,1236 06/04/07 08:39:25 01/ 00:59:25 01/ 04:04:45 9
A1 404 SPINNAKER II BAVARIA 47 Exclusive Juan Luis Aranda RCN Barcelona 1,0149 06/04/07 11:40:00 01/ 04:00:00 01/ 04:25:02 10
A1 144 FRINGALE DUFOUR 44 Erik Neven Independiente 1,1000 06/04/07 09:59:22 01/ 02:19:22 01/ 04:57:18 11
A1 097 IL CAVALIERE GRAND SOLEIL 45 Andres Roldan CM Torredembarra 1,0593 06/04/07 11:07:30 01/ 03:27:30 01/ 05:05:12 12
A1 137 ANIAN BAVARIA 46 Ricardo Gali CN El Masnou 1,0825 06/04/07 11:08:27 01/ 03:28:27 01/ 05:44:27 13
A1 114 MAGYAR TENGER - JULIA ZOE BAVARIA 50 Laszlo Sa'fian Independiente 1,0994 06/04/07 10:45:51 01/ 03:05:51 01/ 05:47:28 14
A1 115 IRON CAT - AYLA BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Roland Papp Independiente 1,0862 06/04/07 11:27:43 01/ 03:47:43 01/ 06:11:28 15
A1 087 MILONGA SUN ODYSSEY 49 Frank Font CN L'Escala 1,0646 06/04/07 12:18:30 01/ 04:38:30 01/ 06:29:31 16
A1 096 PINTA PROTOTYPE Quim Carreras RCN Barcelona 1,0711 06/04/07 12:20:52 01/ 04:40:52 01/ 06:43:13 17
A1 007 ZITA II CONTEST 48 CS Gerard Krähenbühl Independiente 1,1009 06/04/07 11:39:57 01/ 03:59:57 01/ 06:49:27 18
A1 084 GAVINOT PRIMER BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Luis Tolosa Independiente 1,1000 06/04/07 12:38:11 01/ 04:58:11 01/ 07:52:00 19
A1 006 GRANNY MURPHY CONTEST 55 CS Barney Isherwood Independiente 1,1404 06/04/07 11:40:25 01/ 04:00:25 01/ 07:56:21 20
A1 008 QUATORDICCI GRAND SOLEIL 56 Roberto Porta CM Mahon 1,2924 06/04/07 08:26:22 01/ 00:46:22 01/ 08:00:59 21

AG1 507 APACHE I GRAND SOLEIL 45 Marti Puignou CNAM 1,0494 06/04/07 14:18:42 01/ 06:38:42 01/ 08:09:32 22
A1 079 TURQUINO SUN ODYSSEY 45 Raul Segarra CN Cambrils 1,0619 06/04/07 14:50:12 01/ 07:10:12 01/ 09:05:58 23
A1 071 SATANAS 4 FIRST 47,7 pte Henri Roques SORAC 1,0832 DNF DNF 24
A1 005 INSEHVEEN CONTEST 55 CS Independiente 1,1215 NO SALIO NO SALIO 25
A1 132 SIRACUSA HANSEN 531 Enric Rossello CN L'Escala 1,1433 NO SALIO NO SALIO 25

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
ALFA 1
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Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A2 134 YATE VALE FIRST 40,7 José Luís Maldonado RCN Valencia 1,0583 06/04/07 07:12:40 00/ 23:32:40 01/ 00:55:02 1
A2 110 MOHITO GRAND SOLEIL 40 QB PTE Joaquin Arnaus CN Arenys de Mar 1,0376 06/04/07 09:34:30 01/ 01:54:30 01/ 02:52:57 2
A2 017 MADRUGADA FEELING 39 Gino Crescioli CN Colonia S. Pedro 0,9693 06/04/07 12:03:08 01/ 04:23:08 01/ 03:30:51 3
A2 503 FINAL DE OBRA DUFOUR 40 Renaud Bossert CN Ibiza 1,0302 06/04/07 10:34:14 01/ 02:54:14 01/ 03:42:59 4
A2 095 S'AVENC BAVARIA 40 Toni Marques CN Calavona 0,9887 06/04/07 12:13:15 01/ 04:33:15 01/ 04:13:53 5
A2 098 MONTARTO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Albert Mosella CV Palamos 0,9968 06/04/07 12:02:40 01/ 04:22:40 01/ 04:17:13 6
A2 076 ATALANTE OCEANIS 411 Clipper Antoni Orta Orta CV Palamos 1,0155 06/04/07 11:52:20 01/ 04:12:20 01/ 04:38:34 7
A2 085 GIGANTE UNO DELPHIA 40 Federico Molina M. Port Ginesta 0,9933 06/04/07 12:37:30 01/ 04:57:30 01/ 04:45:52 8
A2 029 ALCYON PRIMERO OCEANIS 393 Fernando de Alvarado APY 0,9711 06/04/07 13:29:12 01/ 05:49:12 01/ 04:57:30 9
A2 041 TATE II RO 400 Marc Combalia M. Badalona 1,0350 06/04/07 11:52:42 01/ 04:12:42 01/ 05:11:57 10
A2 078 PAMPO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Soledad Torres Independiente 0,9928 06/04/07 13:07:49 01/ 05:27:49 01/ 05:15:05 11
A2 054 NAIAD DUFOUR 40 Marco Torchio CV Mataro 1,0463 06/04/07 11:47:30 01/ 04:07:30 01/ 05:25:38 12
A2 018 ÑEQUE BAVARIA 40 Ramón Garcia Independiente 1,0054 06/04/07 13:02:18 01/ 05:22:18 01/ 05:31:49 13
A2 016 CALA NOVA PRIMERA BAVARIA 39 Jorge Pau Independiente 1,0450 06/04/07 12:07:58 01/ 04:27:58 01/ 05:44:50 14

AH2 012 CARSO DOS OCEANIS 393 José Manuel López M. Port Ginesta 1,0000 06/04/07 14:03:47 01/ 06:23:47 01/ 06:23:47 15
A2 028 BROWNIE 2 RO 400 Jordi Domenech Independiente 1,0614 06/04/07 12:34:37 01/ 04:54:37 01/ 06:41:07 16
A2 112 COSTA BRAVA RO 400 Koert Grever Independiente 1,0800 06/04/07 12:07:06 01/ 04:27:06 01/ 06:43:40 17
A2 035 HIPPO 2 OCEANIS 411 Lluis Bonastre CN Garraf 1,0020 06/04/07 14:47:19 01/ 07:07:19 01/ 07:11:03 18
A2 021 XIRIBIC BAVARIA 39 Alberto Lamas Independiente 0,9727 06/04/07 16:32:11 01/ 08:52:11 01/ 07:58:21 19
A2 056 BENZAITEN RO 400 Antonio Castillo RCN Motril 1,0525 06/04/07 14:15:44 01/ 06:35:44 01/ 08:12:07 20
A2 063 GARNATXA U BAVARIA 42 Gustavo Delgado Independiente 1,0208 06/04/07 15:21:23 01/ 07:41:23 01/ 08:20:56 21
A2 040 PERSEO BAVARIA 39 Sacha Troeger Independiente 1,0450 06/04/07 17:36:17 01/ 09:56:17 01/ 11:27:55 22
A2 106 BARKIKI RO 400 Sandra Isart RCMB 1,0800 06/04/07 17:51:42 01/ 10:11:42 01/ 12:55:50 23
A2 133 DANAE TERCERO BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Felix Calderon RCM Barcelona 0,9780 DNF DNF 24
A2 048 ARTABIA OCEANIS 411 Jesús Murugarren Independiente 1,0600 DNF DNF 24
A2 077 PADRI OCEANIS 393 Xavier Boqué RCMb 1,0000 NO SALIO NO SALIO 26
A2 141 ZOLUGO VATON ADMIRALER 40 Amós Bañeres Independiente 1,1000 NO SALIO NO SALIO 26

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
ALFA 2



11/04/2007              12:27

Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A3 009 L'OREIG UNO FIRST 31.7 Marti Gelabert CN Port d'Aro 0,9500 06/04/07 11:18:24 01/ 03:38:24 01/ 02:15:29 1
A3 027 MALÚ DUFOUR 385 Josep Mañas CN L'Escala 0,9481 06/04/07 11:35:58 01/ 03:55:58 01/ 02:28:59 2

AH3 142 AIRON SUN ODYSSEY 37 Jordi Espejo CV Palamos 0,9454 06/04/07 11:51:23 01/ 04:11:23 01/ 02:39:02 3
A3 046 LA BRUJA ELAN 333 Federico Hernandez CM Port Ginesta 0,9565 06/04/07 11:41:52 01/ 04:01:52 01/ 02:48:42 4
A3 055 NANAY BAVARIA 34 Jorge Fernandez Independiente 0,9363 06/04/07 12:27:02 01/ 04:47:02 01/ 02:57:01 5
A3 038 SPIRIT DELPHIA 37 Javier Mir CN Calella 0,9497 06/04/07 12:02:40 01/ 04:22:40 01/ 02:57:04 6
A3 067 XAMAR QUATRE DUFOUR 325 Grand LargueEsteve Vallribera CV Palamos 0,9370 06/04/07 12:43:26 01/ 05:03:26 01/ 03:13:36 7
A3 086 FALUTX DUFOUR 36 Classic Raimón Grau CN Salou 0,9534 06/04/07 12:29:47 01/ 04:49:47 01/ 03:29:11 8
A3 042 TE ARAWA OCEANIS 311 Jordi Breda Independiente 0,9231 06/04/07 13:27:20 01/ 05:47:20 01/ 03:29:53 9
A3 082 COFOI FIRST 36,7 Alexandre Cases CV Palamos 1,0574 06/04/07 10:56:42 01/ 03:16:42 01/ 04:50:39 10

AH3 108 SURFER BENETEAU 36,7 Francesc Cernuda CM Altafulla 1,0216 06/04/07 12:14:49 01/ 04:34:49 01/ 05:11:51 11
A3 033 DUMBY SUN ODYSSEY 37 Felix Juste CN Mataro 1,0100 06/04/07 12:37:32 01/ 04:57:32 01/ 05:14:55 12
A3 102 CASSIOPEA VDN 30 Manel Rullan CN Soller 0,9402 06/04/07 15:08:43 01/ 07:28:43 01/ 05:35:46 13
A3 105 TUCA II BAVARIA 37 Oscar Gomez CN Orza - Bilbao 0,9771 06/04/07 14:42:58 01/ 07:02:58 01/ 06:20:18 14
A3 120 KURAMATHI OCEANIS 373 GTE Joan Cortes Coll M. Port Ginesta 0,9900 06/04/07 15:02:14 01/ 07:22:14 01/ 07:03:25 15
A3 089 POCOAL JOHINAVEGO BAVARIA 36 Pere Aquiles CN Garraf 0,9889 06/04/07 15:12:58 01/ 07:32:58 01/ 07:11:57 16
A3 051 DAINA SEGUNDA FIRST 31,7 Juan A. Fernandez CN Vilanova 0,9606 06/04/07 16:33:24 01/ 08:53:24 01/ 07:35:39 17
A3 032 ARUBA UNO BAVARIA 32 Guillermo Londner DYC 0,9500 06/04/07 16:57:27 01/ 09:17:27 01/ 07:37:35 18

AH3 083 ONE LIFE BAVARIA 36 Manuel Parrilla CM Port Ginesta 1,0400 06/04/07 16:34:52 01/ 08:54:52 01/ 10:13:52 19
A3 139 SONIETA BAVARIA 36 Juan Fernandez As. Capitanes Yate 1,0400 07/04/07 02:10:49 01/ 18:30:49 01/ 20:12:51 20
A3 094 BOHEMIA PRIMER BAVARIA 30 Cruiser Jordi Salvans Independiente 0,8993 DNF DNF 21

AG3 091 ANALEMA SUN ODYSSEY 32,2 Josep Mª Ballesta CV Palamos 0,8820 DNF DNF 21
A3 043 SOM MAR OCEANIS 343 Clipper Lluis Munt Independiente 0,9458 DNF DNF 21
A3 140 TRAMONTANA GRAND SURPRISE QB Alex Friess Ones Club Esportiu 1,0700 NO SALIO NO SALIO 24
A3 020 PANDA V FIRST 36,7 Jean Pierre Van Acker SN Port de Bouc 1,0232 NO SALIO NO SALIO 24

AG3 124 MAGIC SUN ODYSSEY 37 Josep Mª Ginjaume CN Port d'Aro 0,9450 NO SALIO NO SALIO 24
AH3 047 JAMBO FIRST 31.7 Michele Fiori CN Garraf 0,9550 NO SALIO NO SALIO 24

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
ALFA 3



11/04/2007              12:27

Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I 506 POSEIDONIA UNO FORTUNA 9 Ramón Balanzant CN Ibiza 0,9031 06/04/07 11:25:05 01/ 03:45:05 01/ 01:03:44 1
I 501 AIVIS FORTUNA 9 Manuel Guasch CN Ibiza 0,9083 06/04/07 11:24:28 01/ 03:44:28 01/ 01:11:50 2
I 504 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS II X 332 Javier Marin CN Ibiza 0,9747 06/04/07 09:59:59 01/ 02:19:59 01/ 01:40:01 3
I 068 ALMENDRAL FEELING 346 Antonio Chaves Independiente 0,9355 06/04/07 11:48:16 01/ 04:08:16 01/ 02:19:22 4

IH 034 NIRVANA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 José Martin CN Vilanova 0,9611 06/04/07 11:33:40 01/ 03:53:40 01/ 02:48:34 5
I 073 ROUDOUDOU FIRST 45 F 5 Jean Pierre Monier YC de la Grand Motte 1,0576 06/04/07 09:14:30 01/ 01:34:30 01/ 03:02:53 6
I 074 SURPRISE DEHLER 37 Cruising Lluis Ramirez CV Golfus 0,9549 06/04/07 12:02:57 01/ 04:22:57 01/ 03:06:09 7
I 130 ENCIS II BAVARIA 390 Antoni Nicolau CN Sa Rapita 0,9654 06/04/07 11:45:58 01/ 04:05:58 01/ 03:07:38 8
I 061 SULA SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 Sergio del Castillo CN Ciutadella 1,0355 06/04/07 09:52:35 01/ 02:12:35 01/ 03:08:25 9
I 057 TOP FLY FIRST 45 F 5 Garcia - Gil - Gratacos CV Golfus 1,0492 06/04/07 09:52:01 01/ 02:12:01 01/ 03:29:22 10
I 125 PAI PAI X 382 Jordi Pares CN El Balis 0,9943 06/04/07 11:28:00 01/ 03:48:00 01/ 03:38:30 11
I 080 SIR DRAKE DUFOUR 41 Classic Jordi Canals CN Arenys de Mar 0,9965 06/04/07 11:45:42 01/ 04:05:42 01/ 03:59:48 12
I 045 EL PAPAN OCEANIS 44 CC Emilio Cordoba CN Vilanova 0,9878 06/04/07 12:19:50 01/ 04:39:50 01/ 04:18:51 13
I 118 TURKO FEELING 446 Alvaro Jauma RCMB 1,0229 06/04/07 11:49:08 01/ 04:09:08 01/ 04:47:48 14
I 066 XANDRI PUMA 47 CC Rafael Reus CN Arenys de Mar 1,0023 06/04/07 12:26:38 01/ 04:46:38 01/ 04:50:36 15
I 100 MAJARA NORTH WIND 55 Fernando Rasche CN Calpe 1,0672 06/04/07 10:43:42 01/ 03:03:42 01/ 04:52:49 16
I 010 SEPTEMBRE CONTEST 43 CS Theodor Van Uum Independiente 1,0496 06/04/07 12:29:38 01/ 04:49:38 01/ 06:15:25 17
I 062 GUARDIA CIVIL DEL MAR J 105 Alejandro Anelo Lopez M Port Ginesta 1,0120 06/04/07 13:48:14 01/ 06:08:14 01/ 06:29:56 18
I 123 LUZIANA BAVARIA 47 Exclusive Pablo Reyes Independiente 1,0800 06/04/07 12:18:51 01/ 04:38:51 01/ 06:56:21 19
I 104 PINETA TERCERO FARR 63 Alfonso Solans CN Vilanova 1,1875 06/04/07 11:36:30 01/ 03:56:30 01/ 09:10:51 20
I 138 EL GILDO BAVARIA 38 Ramón Garcia CN Premia de Mar 1,0500 DNF DNF 21
I 122 TANIWHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 45 Jorge Torras CN Port Ginesta 1,1000 DNF DNF 21
I 136 ROB ROY DUFOUR 54 Richard Philibert YC Canet en Roussillon 1,1500 NO SALIO NO SALIO 23

IH 401 INDIAN CREEK FIRST 40,7 Leopoldo Arroyo CN Garraf 1,0672 NO SALIO NO SALIO 23

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
INDIA 



11/04/2007              12:27

Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 023 DOCK SUR NEPTUNE 99 Marcelo Devincenzi CV Golfus 0,8783 06/04/07 12:14:30 01/ 04:34:30 01/ 01:05:51 1

BH 052 DEHLIRE DEHLER 34 Rafa Mundet CN L'Escala 0,9167 06/04/07 11:37:04 01/ 03:57:04 01/ 01:37:22 2
BH 092 MANU TERCER FIRST 35S5 Lluis Casademon CV Palamos 0,9270 06/04/07 11:53:31 01/ 04:13:31 01/ 02:09:53 3
B 060 JOMAJACA FURIA 32 Jaume Garcia CN.Colonia St. Jordi 0,9248 06/04/07 13:43:49 01/ 06:03:49 01/ 03:48:10 4
B 505 AGUA AZUL OFF SHORE 38 (B.Roberts) Vicente Ferrer CN Ibiza 0,9471 06/04/07 13:26:10 01/ 05:46:10 01/ 04:11:41 5
B 103 MYRTA EVASION 34 Juan Luis Migeon CN Fornells 0,9000 06/04/07 15:03:52 01/ 07:23:52 01/ 04:15:29 6
B 036 MARDEVELA FEELING 1100J Joan Mª Ferrer CV Palamos 1,0100 06/04/07 13:27:07 01/ 05:47:07 01/ 06:04:59 7
B 081 L'ESCALENC BRISA 40 Jordi Rodriguez CN L'Escala 0,9593 06/04/07 15:38:32 01/ 07:58:32 01/ 06:40:27 8
B 101 MERIAH HUNTER LEGEND 45 Jaime Villalba RCMB 1,0700 06/04/07 12:27:20 01/ 04:47:20 01/ 06:48:15 9

BG 072 MARATHON FEELING 13,50 John Pickworth RBYC 1,0716 06/04/07 12:26:11 01/ 04:46:11 01/ 06:49:47 10
B 070 SR. CORNELIUS NORTH WIND 35 Alberto Sanchez CV Palamos 0,9405 06/04/07 16:32:04 01/ 08:52:04 01/ 06:54:44 11
B 014 BONDBUSTER McGREGOR 65 Gian Andrea Ameri CM Genova 1,1868 06/04/07 10:55:10 01/ 03:15:10 01/ 08:20:37 12
B 069 ADA 3 NORTH WIND 38 Marcos Ribera RCMB 0,9309 06/04/07 18:30:59 01/ 10:50:59 01/ 08:26:30 13
B 019 NOSY PERL OCEANIS 500 José Mª Espuñes Independiente 1,0552 06/04/07 14:52:56 01/ 07:12:56 01/ 08:56:19 14
B 053 ESPILL BELLIURE 39 Magin Casammitjana CM Port Ginesta 1,0056 DNF DNF 15
B 127 RATXA FURIA 332 Joaquim Albareda M. Palamos 0,9328 DNF DNF 15
B 037 GRUÑON NORTH WIND 38 German Fernandez CV Pto. Andratx 0,9586 DNF DNF 15

BH 004 TAGOMAGO FIIRST 35 Oscar Fontanals CP Masnou 0,9409 DNF DNF 15
B 090 CHESS DEHLER 34 Uwe Janssen M Port Ginesta 0,9700 NO SALIO NO SALIO 19

BH 093 L'EMBRUIX GALLART 13,5 Luis Toribio CN Arenys de Mar 1,0200 NO SALIO NO SALIO 19

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
BRAVO



11/04/2007              12:27

Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
C 002 GALVANA SPARKMANN & STEPHENS 56 Hermanos Pella RCN Barcelona 1,0637 06/04/07 06:36:20 00/ 22:56:20 01/ 00:24:00 1
C 109 CALIMA SPARKMANN & STEPHENS 43 Javier Pujol CM Mahon 0,9972 06/04/07 09:35:34 01/ 01:55:34 01/ 01:51:13 2
C 031 ALTAMAR UDONDO 40 Javier Ramos RCMB 0,9482 06/04/07 12:00:10 01/ 04:20:10 01/ 02:52:06 3
C 058 BUSCOTRIPULANTES.COM SPARKMANN & STEPHENS 38 Luis Fernandez-Cotero CM Port Olimpic 0,9262 06/04/07 12:51:51 01/ 05:11:51 01/ 03:02:34 4

CH 119 KARRINA CONTEST 33 José Antonio Mayol RCN Palma 0,8556 06/04/07 16:32:54 01/ 08:52:54 01/ 04:08:01 5
C 099 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JAVES NAV. BALEARS ONE OFF Raimon Martinez C de Mar 1,1017 06/04/07 11:11:26 01/ 03:31:26 01/ 06:19:23 6
C 015 ALFIN MIKADO 57 Pablo Riera-Marsa Pport Pollença 1,0700 06/04/07 12:19:02 01/ 04:39:02 01/ 06:39:22 7
C 075 MICHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 32 Pierre Rigoni CN Garraf 0,8453 06/04/07 22:35:40 01/ 14:55:40 01/ 08:54:20 8
C 026 MAJAMAR COLIN ARCHER Juan Eugenio Nugué Independiente 0,9025 07/04/07 00:12:21 01/ 16:32:21 01/ 12:35:12 9
C 135 PALAU DEL VENT POSTDAM SACKROW Jordi Garreta Independiente 0,8931 DNF DNF 10

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
CHARLY
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Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 117 ENDER SEGUNDO LAGOON 380 Oriol Roger M. Port Ginesta 0,9480 06/04/07 12:59:19 01/ 05:19:19 01/ 03:47:50 1
D 049 VALIRA LAGOON 440 Toni Masana Independiente 1,0320 06/04/07 11:35:26 01/ 03:55:26 01/ 04:49:03 2
D 129 KEA OUTREMER 45 Dominique Durand CNTL 1,1930 06/04/07 09:06:43 01/ 01:26:43 01/ 06:21:22 3
D 107 CASA DEL MAR UNO PRIVILEGE 435 Miguel Lara Aparicio CN Segur 1,0750 06/04/07 12:11:10 01/ 04:31:10 01/ 06:39:30 4
D 128 GIROLATA OUTREMER 45 Christian Martin YC de la Grand Motte 1,1930 06/04/07 09:37:30 01/ 01:57:30 01/ 06:58:06 5
D 131 HARMATTAN CATAMARAN SOUBISE 46Jean Pierre Schlinger YC Canet en Roussillon 1,2500 06/04/07 09:03:19 01/ 01:23:19 01/ 07:44:09 6
D 121 HIGHQ1 CORSAIRE 31 CC Hans Josef Nagel Independiente 1,2500 06/04/07 09:11:29 01/ 01:31:29 01/ 07:54:21 7
D 116 WIND CAT HOUSE SEGUNDOLAGOON 440 Javier Rodrigo M. Port Ginesta 1,0320 06/04/07 17:40:36 01/ 10:00:36 01/ 11:05:54 8
D 024 KRONOS VINO TINTO TAITI 75 Esteban Pujolar Mare Nostrum 1,5000 DNF DNF 9
D 025 CRAZY BABY BELIZE 43 Jairo Hoyos CN Vilanova 1,0670 NO SALIO NO SALIO 10

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
DELTA
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Millas 156,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  07:40:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
BH 052 DEHLIRE DEHLER 34 Rafa Mundet CN L'Escala 0,9167 06/04/07 11:37:04 01/ 03:57:04 01/ 01:37:22 1
BH 092 MANU TERCER FIRST 35S5 Lluis Casademon CV Palamos 0,9270 06/04/07 11:53:31 01/ 04:13:31 01/ 02:09:53 2
AH3 142 AIRON SUN ODYSSEY 37 Jordi Espejo CV Palamos 0,9454 06/04/07 11:51:23 01/ 04:11:23 01/ 02:39:02 3
IH 034 NIRVANA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 José Martin CN Vilanova 0,9611 06/04/07 11:33:40 01/ 03:53:40 01/ 02:48:34 4
CH 119 KARRINA CONTEST 33 José Antonio Mayol RCN Palma 0,8556 06/04/07 16:32:54 01/ 08:52:54 01/ 04:08:01 5

AH3 108 SURFER BENETEAU 36,7 Francesc Cernuda CM Altafulla 1,0216 06/04/07 12:14:49 01/ 04:34:49 01/ 05:11:51 6
AH2 012 CARSO DOS OCEANIS 393 José Manuel López M. Port Ginesta 1,0000 06/04/07 14:03:47 01/ 06:23:47 01/ 06:23:47 7
BG 072 MARATHON FEELING 13,50 John Pickworth RBYC 1,0716 06/04/07 12:26:11 01/ 04:46:11 01/ 06:49:47 8
AG1 507 APACHE I GRAND SOLEIL 45 Marti Puignou CNAM 1,0494 06/04/07 14:18:42 01/ 06:38:42 01/ 08:09:32 9
AH3 083 ONE LIFE BAVARIA 36 Manuel Parrilla CM Port Ginesta 1,0400 06/04/07 16:34:52 01/ 08:54:52 01/ 10:13:52 10
AG3 091 ANALEMA SUN ODYSSEY 32,2 Josep Mª Ballesta CV Palamos 0,8820 DNF DNF 11
BH 004 TAGOMAGO FIIRST 35 Oscar Fontanals CP Masnou 0,9409 DNF DNF 12

AG3 124 MAGIC SUN ODYSSEY 37 Josep Mª Ginjaume CN Port d'Aro 0,9450 NO SALIO NO SALIO 13
AH3 047 JAMBO FIRST 31.7 Michele Fiori CN Garraf 0,9550 NO SALIO NO SALIO 14
BH 093 L'EMBRUIX GALLART 13,5 Luis Toribio CN Arenys de Mar 1,0200 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15
IH 401 INDIAN CREEK FIRST 40,7 Leopoldo Arroyo CN Garraf 1,0672 NO SALIO NO SALIO 16

Cod.Num

Version NorteBarcelona  - Ibiza
HOTEL- GOLF


